dbnomics
Stata client for DBnomics, the world’s economic database
Simone Signore
EIF (European Investment Bank Group), s [dot] signore [at] eif [dot] org
2019 London Stata Users Group meeting
London, September 5–6, 2019
Simone Signore (EIB Group) The dbnomics command London, September 2019 1 / 23

The dbnomics command
Challenge #2: parsing JSON (3/3)
. dbnomics import, pr(ECB) d(SAFE) REF_AREA(T2) SAFE_QUESTION(Q4) ///
FIRM_SIZE(SME) FIRM_SECTOR(A) FIRM_AGE(0) SAFE_DENOM(WP) SAFE_FILTER(AL) ///
SAFE_ITEM("FFAC","FEQI","FBLN","FLEH","FOVD","FTCR") clear
....................................
36 series found and imported
. browse period-firm_size in 1/20
period period_start_day value firm_age_safe firm_economic_
activity_safe
safe_question firm_size
2009-S1 2009-01-01 3.858787 All ages included All sectors Q4. Financing structure SME
2009-S2 2009-07-01 10.14487 All ages included All sectors Q4. Financing structure SME
2010-S1 2010-01-01 35.15501 All ages included All sectors Q4. Financing structure SME
2010-S2 2010-07-01 34.84572 All ages included All sectors Q4. Financing structure SME
2011-S1 2011-01-01 37.09875 All ages included All sectors Q4. Financing structure SME
2011-S2 2011-07-01 35.04251 All ages included All sectors Q4. Financing structure SME
2012-S1 2012-01-01 35.26051 All ages included All sectors Q4. Financing structure SME
2012-S2 2012-07-01 34.46809 All ages included All sectors Q4. Financing structure SME
2013-S1 2013-01-01 32.81848 All ages included All sectors Q4. Financing structure SME
2013-S2 2013-07-01 32.96257 All ages included All sectors Q4. Financing structure SME
2014-S1 2014-01-01 42.37593 All ages included All sectors Q4. Financing structure SME
2014-S2 2014-07-01 45.33803 All ages included All sectors Q4. Financing structure SME
2015-S1 2015-01-01 47.79228 All ages included All sectors Q4. Financing structure SME
2015-S2 2015-07-01 44.68392 All ages included All sectors Q4. Financing structure SME
2016-S1 2016-01-01 45.37493 All ages included All sectors Q4. Financing structure SME
2016-S2 2016-07-01 46.51465 All ages included All sectors Q4. Financing structure SME
2017-S1 2017-01-01 46.38163 All ages included All sectors Q4. Financing structure SME
2017-S2 2017-07-01 47.19019 All ages included All sectors Q4. Financing structure SME
2018-S1 2018-01-01 48.41314 All ages included All sectors Q4. Financing structure SME
2018-S2 2018-07-01 49.46145 All ages included All sectors Q4. Financing structure SME
Simone Signore (EIB Group) The dbnomics command London, September 2019 15 / 23
A brief walk-through
How can dbnomics simplify the retrieval of macroeconomic data? (1/4)
The European Small Business Finance Outlook (ESBFO, Kraemer-Eis et al., 2019) gives